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2 Kalpana Tarvainen 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

3 Jasmiina Järvinen 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

4 Julia Ruostila 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

5 Meri-Helmi Höynälä 0 0 1 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 2 2 1 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 1 25.00

6 Jemina Ruostila 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

7 Jannike Grönroos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

8 Sofia Mittentag 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 2 0 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

9 Kaie Sinor 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

10 Julia Kaan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

11 Pinja Myllymäki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 2 0 0.00 1 0 1 1 3 1 33.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5 1 20.00

12 Milla Ylikojola 0 0 0 2 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

13 Ulla Valtola 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

14 Sanni Uimarihuhta 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

15 Elina Niemi 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

17 Aada Heikkinen 0 3 0 1 4 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00 0 0 0 3 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8 1 12.50

18 Iida Mettälä 1 0 0 1 2 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

19 Suvi Hämäläinen 1 0 0 2 3 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 1 2 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

22 Elli Kylmäluoma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 1 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

Total 2 5 3 9 19 0 0.00 0 6 1 9 16 2 12.50 1 2 5 10 18 1 5.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 53 3 5.66

09.11.2018 16:00:17© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

Shot Statistics



Zone (Fields) A B D E F H Total

Total 2 14 8 19 9 1 53

on Goal (Circles) 2 9 5 9 3 0 28
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Event Statistic SUI vs. FIN
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 Fanny  Holmberg 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

2 Kalpana Tarvainen 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

3 Jasmiina Järvinen 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

4 Julia Ruostila 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

5 Meri-Helmi Höynälä 0 0 0.00 4 1 25.00 4 1 25.00

6 Jemina Ruostila 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

7 Jannike Grönroos 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

8 Sofia Mittentag 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

9 Kaie Sinor 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

10 Julia Kaan 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

11 Pinja Myllymäki 0 0 0.00 5 1 20.00 5 1 20.00

12 Milla Ylikojola 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

13 Ulla Valtola 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

14 Sanni Uimarihuhta 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

15 Elina Niemi 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

17 Aada Heikkinen 0 0 0.00 7 1 14.29 7 1 14.29

18 Iida Mettälä 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

19 Suvi Hämäläinen 0 0 0.00 8 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

22 Elli Kylmäluoma 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

Total 0 0 0.00 50 3 6.00 50 3 6.00
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